IEEE Mississippi Section, Jackson PES Chapter March 19, 2014 Meeting
Speaker: Dr. Yong Fu
Presentation: The Security Constrained Unit of Commitment in Planning Models
Entergy Transmission Headquarters, 6540 Watkins Drive, Jackson, MS 39213
Meeting Category: Technical_x Educational__ Professional Administrative___ Social___
IEEE PES Need
Name Signature Email Company Member? | Member? | PDH?
Adria Jones adria.jones@siemens.com Siemens
Brad Skok bskok@entergy.com Entergy
. / 4

|Catherine Anderson cra@msuc.net (ED]S e 4

Cedric Toguem ctoguem@entergy.com Entergy @ -

David mOJOQQQJ | i W\Lmﬂ_omm@m:ﬁmﬁmﬁnoﬂ: Entergy il il e
Frank Wallace rwallac@entergy.com Entergy

George Sehumaker gcshu@comcast.net SEfr YES V\ﬁ > JES
_m_.mm Bryant gbryant@howard-ind.com Howard Industries

: Jameson. f.mitchell@gmail.co

Jameson Mitche|| m Entergy

Jerry Tanner Jtanner@entergy.com Entergy

John Stevens jsteve4@entergy.com Entergy
Em_mo—.: Om_.ms\m m\/ O xommmém@mzﬂmw@\.nos Entergy /\mu * i

Prof. Dev. Hours ”N
IEEE Members ”_

e

Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE

PES Members h._.

1

/

\@\

g
[

Guests _

._.o.ﬁm_ %

Jeremy Blair
Page 1



e ———

< IEEE

IEEE Mississippi Section, Jackson PES Chapter March 19, 2014 Meeting
Speaker: Dr. Yong Fu
Presentation: The Security Constrained Unit of Commitment in Planning Models
Entergy Transmission Emmaazuiﬁ.mu 6540 Watkins Drive, Jackson, MS 39213

Meeting Category: Technical X2 macnm:o:m_ll Po*mmm_o:m_ll >n_35_m:m:<m.|| Social__
IEEE PES Need
Name Signature Email Company Member? | Member? | PDH?
Kyle Watson \&,\\\ \\“\ _ kyle_watson@engineer.com N 1 Fev w\\v\ ,\ \ v\
Lee Hall - Fhall@entergy.com Entergy
Naveen Chanda r@.@g@.ﬁ% nchan91@entergy.com Entergy £ i -
Olumide Aluko oaluko@entergy.com Entergy
Robert Lewis & \w \ B Jlewil2@entergy.com Entergy
Russell Saliba / \. . rsaliba@entergy.com Entergy 7\ N T
t 7
Srinath Xm3_._.maa< E St nath skamire@entergy.com Entergy Y A
Supriya Chathadi \\»W\A\\M/VNQ\ schatha@entergy.com Entergy s 4 s
Tom Field wN?F\ \§ tfield@entergy.com Entergy J\ v.\
William Smith tps.billsmith@yahoo.com
Xiaohua Wuy ﬁ/\}ﬁsm‘f\ - ff?.xéc@m:ﬁmﬁm%noa Entergy N N
3
Prof. Dev. Iocaﬁ Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE \\_\__\\H.N\.@v\m% / ‘.\\\\ =
IEEE _,\_macm_.m%w PES *Sm:‘_cmal@ Mw mcmMﬁmlM.i qoﬁm& 4 ._m_.mENmmM“.




Tot P/.

& IEEE

IEEE Mississippi Section, Jackson PES Chapter March 19, 2014 Meeting

Speaker: Dr. Yong Fu

Presentation: The Security Constrained Unit of Commitment in Planning Models

Entergy Transmission Headquarters, 6540 Watkins Drive, Jackson, MS 39213

Meeting Category: Technical_X_ Educational___ Professional___ Administrative___ Social___
IEEE PES Need
Name Signature ) Email Company Member? | Member? | PDH?
dal v &l fchere
[ on e MACDmalndQ 2 A Qmw»c& electric | nrmae e £ fec A< | [
ael M« ler Hadlmuth|Knvelle® Entey, | Eates | Mo | ps | m
zﬁﬂ?\&\m\r\a ﬁo\.m\.ﬂna) \ﬁm\/\o(\/\/dlil JVG k _n.n.) @ m(@hﬁ ek m,\(fs /\ /\ \\.&o
1._\.rw Y ?u MFHQ U < _ ) / L eue L@,\ AMRTR/K\ Con »ltrr \ X K
@iv J\; _vjﬁ @ patp \ ¢/ tq \‘.?C..v\m 1 /W\ T P\
Vosesn ekt oz
ppesn Mkl _ V1K S Doty o7 m\i@\ » i / /L
%J/.m,um Z TP “ L.%ﬁ?\ Fre— \w?}mJ lA- Hoe P | Ta g e b | B Z
Pl €10.Sme s TR A
Lagomeria Ao | xbimf ey | Ltm Ly 1 |4/
_ : o ] ’ _
i I sy QT\ DY o Iy LT S e
et TR y 4
\f

Prof. Dev. Hours _. M

IEEE Members Q

%

Certified by Chair, Jackson PES Chapter of MS Section of IEEE

PES Members W

Vi

A ﬁ
m:mwﬁmppr ._.o.nm_LI
275 o

Jeremy Blair
Page 3



